 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1FSM SUMMER SCHEDULE - 2023
	DAY/DATE
	WHERE
	ACTIVITY


	Wednesday, June 21
	Grace McDonald Park
	Wiffleball

	Sunday, June 25
	Pirate’s Cove 6 PM/$7.50
	Mini Golf/DQ

	Wednesday, June 28
	F & M Park
	Ultimate Frisbee

	Wednesday, July 5
	Acme Beach
	Beach Volleyball

	Wednesday, July 12
	East Bay Beach
	Cricket

	Wednesday, July 19
	Church
	Softball

	July 20 -22
	AuSable River
	Jr. High Canoe Trip

	Wednesday, July 26
	Grace McDonald Park
	Kickball

	Wednesday, August 2
	Church
	Speedball

	August 7-11
	Pictured Rocks
	Sr. High Backpacking Trip

	Wednesday, August 9
	Church
	Dodgeball

	Wednesday, August 16
	EBCC
	GUSTO “God Using

Students to Tell Others.”

	Sunday, August 20
	Acme Beach
	Cookout

	Wednesday, August 23
	NO CLUBS
	

	Wednesday, August 30
	NO CLUBS
	


Wednesday meetings are from 7-9 PM. In case of inclement weather, we will meet at the church. Questions about Wednesday nights or locations, check www.eastbaycalvary.org . Transportation will NOT be provided, unless otherwise noted.

